Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705 /4// g7 ]9-9/(»4/// g7/

A State #082 r - o FFL T 2zl -2
Eddy County, New Mexico $L- zzle Ik 33 FE J ~ 775 ?f
248 248 1.50 2.63 6.51 6.51
424 1.76 1.00 1.75 3.08 9.59
699 275 0.90 1.58 4.33 13.92
956 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 16.17
1085 1.29 0.50 0.88 113 17.30
1298 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 19.91
1511 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 22.52
1853 3.42 1.40 2.45 8.38 30.90
2238 3.85 1.40 2.45 9.43 40.33
2451 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 43.31
2621 1.70 0.70 1.23 2.08 45.39
2920 2.99 0.90 1.58 4.71 50.10
3133 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 52.34
3475 3.42 1.20 2.10 718 59.52
3731 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 61.76
3902 1.71 1.20 2.10 3.59 65.35
4159 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 66.70
4414 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 68.49
4670 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 69.83
4928 2.58 0.50 0.88 2.26 72.09
5183 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 74.77
5482 2.99 0.20 0.35 1.05 75.81
5779 2.97 1.00 1.75 5.20 81.01
5822 0.43 0.50 0.88 0.38 81.39
[

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the gg;{‘: day
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

RECEIVED |
SEP 19 2013
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Archie Brown - General Manager
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SWREPO, JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
Mareh 03, 2015




